
Ergebnisse Nr 25 - Pferd International

Preis der NÜRNBERGER Versicherung

Beginn 13.05.2018 15:00 Uhr

# KNR Pferd Reiter / Reiterin E H C M B Gesamt

1. 395

Don Johnson FRH
W \ Hann \ B \ 2002 \ Don
Frederico x Warkant \ Z:
Meyer,Ulrike \ B: Winter-
Schulze,Madeleine

GER
Isabell Werth
RFV Graf von Schmettow
Eversael

13.080,00
EUR

80.000%
85.000%
(1)

78.500%
88.000%
(1)

81.500%
89.000%
(1)

81.500%
87.000%
(1)

77.500%
85.000%
(1)

83.300%
1666

2. 376

Sammy Davis jr.
H \ Bay \ R \ 2006 \ San Remo x
Wenckstern \ Z: Volkert,Hans \
B: Herbert,Matthias

GER
Dorothee Schneider
Frankf.Turnierst.Schw.Gelb
e.V.

9.470,00
EUR

78.750%
84.000%
(2)

76.000%
88.000%
(2)

77.500%
89.000%
(2)

77.500%
85.000%
(2)

76.250%
84.000%
(2)

81.600%
1632

3. 116

Daily mirror 9
W \ Westf \ R \ 2004 \ Damon
Hill x Florestan I \ Z: ZG
Kellermann u. Platte, \ B:
Keller,Flora

GER
Benjamin Werndl
RFV Aubenhausen e.V.

6.870,00
EUR

77.250%
83.000%
(3)

72.000%
77.000%
(3)

73.000%
77.000%
(4)

75.750%
82.000%
(3)

74.500%
81.000%
(3)

77.250%
1545

4. 568

Diavolessa Va
S \ HANN \ Other \ 2008 \ DON
FREDERICO x LONDONDERRY
\ Z: Scheele von Alven, Josef \ B:
Josef Scheele von Alven

RUS Tatyana Kosterina
6.270,00
EUR

71.750%
74.000%
(4)

71.250%
74.000%
(4)

74.750%
77.000%
(3)

73.000%
78.000%
(4)

69.000%
73.000%
(5)

73.575%
1471.5

5. 576

Dsp Rodriguez
W \ DSP \ Bay \ 2000 \
RUBINSTERN NOIR x
GASPARI II \ Z: Günter Jakobs \
B: Astrid Neumayer

AUT Astrid Neumayer
5.270,00
EUR

68.250%
75.000%
(5)

69.000%
71.000%
(5)

72.250%
76.000%
(5)

66.250%
74.000%
(7)

67.750%
74.000%
(6)

71.350%
1427

6. 199

Hermes 134
W \ Bay \ Db \ 2008 \ Hotline x
Lanciano \ Z: Niedermair,Martin
\ B: Riedmaier,Hildegard
Magdalena

GER
Uwe Schwanz
RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.

4.670,00
EUR

68.750%
73.000%
(6)

67.500%
70.000%
(7)

69.250%
75.000%
(6)

67.250%
74.000%
(5)

66.000%
71.000%
(7)

70.175%
1403.5

7. 589

Foco Loco W
W \ BWP \ Bay \ 2005 \ V
SIERAPPEL x \ Z: Korsten Van
Duffel \ B: North Holdings LTD
Corp

DOM Yvonne Losos De Muñiz
4.370,00
EUR

64.500%
74.000%
(7)

67.500%
72.000%
(6)

65.500%
74.000%
(7)

67.500%
73.000%
(6)

69.500%
74.000%
(4)

70.150%
1403

Total = 50.000,00 EUR

Richter

E: Christof Umbach
H: Dr. Vincenzo Truppa
C: Katrina Wüst
M: Annette Fransen Iacobaeus
B: Gotthilf Riexinger
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